
Position Name X 10 9 8 7 6 5 0 Ergebnis
1 Köhler, Thomas 15 12 3 0 0 0 0 0 297
2 Diesperger, Lars 11 14 4 1 0 0 0 0 294
3 Schreiber, Helmut 8 15 7 0 0 0 0 0 293
3 Lange, Frank 8 15 7 0 0 0 0 0 293
4 Wallenfels, Thomas 5 18 7 0 0 0 0 0 293
5 Koschefski, Katrin 10 12 7 0 1 0 0 0 290
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Police Pistol 1 (PP 1)

5 Koschefski, Katrin 10 12 7 0 1 0 0 0 290
6 Gräf, Alexander 7 14 8 1 0 0 0 0 290
7 Kraberg, Manuel 5 15 8 1 1 0 0 0 287
8 Meier, Christian 3 13 11 3 0 0 0 0 283
9 Riediger, Horst 5 9 14 2 0 0 0 0 282
10 Günter, Hans 2 14 11 2 1 0 0 0 282
11 Steffenfauseweh, Ewald 4 11 11 3 1 0 0 0 280
12 Hoffmann, Martin 3 13 9 3 2 0 0 0 279
13 Stüker, Werner 3 12 11 2 1 1 0 0 278
14 Kleinemeier, Reinhard 2 8 16 4 0 0 0 0 276
15 Rekemeier, Jörg 3 8 12 7 0 0 0 0 274
16 Klingbeil, Torsten 0 7 17 5 1 0 0 0 270
17 Domeyer, Veronika 5 10 8 4 1 1 0 1 267
18 Alonso, Kirsten 1 10 9 7 2 1 0 0 267
19 Busche, Johannes 3 6 13 4 3 1 0 0 266
20 Schmidt, Ernest 0 5 16 8 1 0 0 0 265
21 Meier, Rudolf Willi 0 4 20 4 1 1 0 0 265
22 Jegodka, Eduard 1 7 10 8 4 0 0 0 262
23 Laßmann, Peter 2 8 9 8 2 0 0 1 259
24 Hölter, Heinrich 2 8 8 7 3 1 0 1 255
25 Wittenborg, Franz-Hubert 2 2 13 5 7 1 0 0 252
26 Jostameling, Elmar 1 2 8 12 5 1 0 1 239
27 Grabowski, Dieter 1 3 7 9 5 1 0 4 216
28 Ubrig, Gerald 2 5 4 6 1 2 3 7 188
29 Milusoy, Cag 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 23 44
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Position Name 5 4 3 2 0 Ergebnis
1 Schreiber, Helmut 13 10 1 0 0 108
2 Köhler, Thomas 12 6 6 0 0 102
3 Lange, Frank 11 9 3 0 1 100
4 Koschefski, Katrin 8 10 6 0 0 98
5 Kraberg, Manuel 7 11 4 2 0 95
6 Gräf, Alexander 6 10 7 1 0 93
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Service Pistol (NPA - B)

6 Gräf, Alexander 6 10 7 1 0 93
7 Günter, Hans 6 10 6 2 0 92
8 Disperger, Lars 4 13 6 1 0 92
9 Wallenfels, Thomas 4 13 5 2 0 91
10 Meier, Christian 4 9 8 2 1 84
11 Riediger, Horst 2 8 9 5 0 79
12 Kleinemeier, Reinhard 4 5 10 4 1 78
13 Coesfeld, Dennis 0 10 10 4 0 78
14 Meier, Rudolf Willi 2 8 9 4 1 77
15 Stüker, Werner 2 5 11 6 0 75
16 Domeyer, Veronika 4 2 8 10 0 72
17 Steffenfauseweh, Ewald 1 5 11 5 2 68
18 Klingbeil, Torsten 2 3 7 12 0 67
19 Busche, Johannes 2 4 7 9 2 65
20 Hoffmann, Martin 1 3 5 15 0 62
21 Alonso, Miguel 1 6 10 1 6 61
22 Hölter, Heinrich 1 4 9 5 5 58
23 Alonso, Kirsten 1 3 7 9 4 56
24 Rekemeier, Jörg 1 1 7 13 2 56
25 Ubrig, Gerald 0 3 7 10 4 53
26 Schmidt, Ernest 0 3 1 17 3 49
27 Laßmann, Peter 1 1 8 8 6 49
28 Wittenborg, Franz-Hubert 0 3 4 12 5 48
29 Jostameling, Elmar 2 2 7 4 9 47
30 Milusoy, Cag 0 0 6 6 12 30
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Ergebnis
1 Schreiber, Helmut 89 90 91 100 3701 Schreiber, Helmut 89 90 91 100 370
2 Riediger, Horst 86 85 86 100 357
3 Eisenhauer, Peter 87 85 77 96 345
4 Günter, Hans 81 85 67 87 320
5 Meier, Christian 73 78 71 93 315
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Großkaliber Revolver
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Ergebnis
1 Schreiber, Helmut 93 97 90 100 3801 Schreiber, Helmut 93 97 90 100 380
2 Gräf, Alexander 85 98 91 100 374
3 Günter, Hans 86 81 84 96 347
4 Meier, Rudolf Willi 73 91 83 96 343
5 Riediger, Horst 80 78 85 97 340
6 Schmidt, Ernest 67 93 71 95 326
7 Meier, Christian 72 79 73 95 319
8 Borgsen, Simon 54 86 67 77 284
9 Fietzek, Frank 36 77 57 0 170
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Position Name 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 Ergebnis
1 Schreiber, Helmut 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 141
2 Günter, Hans 4 5 1 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 127
3 Riediger, Horst 2 5 5 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 125

Dienstpistole 2 (DP 2)
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Position Name X 10 9 8 7 0 Ergebnis
1 Diesperger, Lars 24 22 7 6 1 0 578
2 Kraberg, Manuel 15 21 16 7 1 0 567
3 Gräf, Alexander 8 14 26 8 3 1 539
4 Schreiber, Helmut 14 14 18 7 4 3 526
5 Köhler, Thomas 14 16 19 2 5 4 522
6 Riediger, Horst 7 10 22 7 14 0 522

1500 Match 5
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6 Riediger, Horst 7 10 22 7 14 0 522
7 Lange, Frank 3 16 18 17 2 4 502
8 Busche, Johannes 2 14 24 12 4 4 500
9 Wallenfels, Thomas 4 17 21 9 3 6 492
10 Koschefski, Katrin 6 6 18 13 9 8 449
11 Klingbeil, Torsten 1 3 19 16 10 11 409
12 Kleinemeier, Reinhard 4 5 15 16 4 16 381
13 Domeyer, Veronika 2 4 12 16 10 16 366
14 Stüker, Werner 2 4 9 6 10 29 259
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1 Grabowski, Dieter 86 92 83 261
2 0
3 0
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1 Meier, Rudolf Willi 114 94 208
2 0
3 03 0
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Luftgewehr Auflage
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1 Sokolowski, Volker 98 97 97 292
2 0
3 0
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